
 

DATE SHEET FINAL TERM EXAMINATION (SEMESTER-II, 2022-2023) 

OF 

B.S (HONS) FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (MORNING & EVENING) 

 

B.S (HONS.) FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 2ND SEMESTER  

Day Date Time Subject 

Monday 04-09-2023 09:40AM FST-25205 Food Processing and Preservation 

Tuesday 05-09-2023 09:40AM FST-25204 Food of Plant and Animal Origin  

Wednesday 06-09-2023 09:40AM FST-25202 Applied Physics 

Friday 08-09-2023 02:00PM Quran Translation 

Monday 11-09-2023 09:40AM STCS-25201 Mathematics-II 

Tuesday 12-09-2023 09:00AM SOCS-25203 Islamic Studies / Ethics 

Wednesday 13-09-2023 09:40AM MICR-25207 General Microbiology 

Thursday 14-09-2023 09:40AM FST-25206 Principles in Human Nutrition 

Practical 

Monday 04-09-2023 02:00 PM FST-25205 Food Processing and Preservation 

Friday 15-09-2023 09:40AM FST-25204 Food of Plant and Animal Origin 

Monday 18-09-2023 09:40AM MICR-25207 General Microbiology 

 

For invigilation presence of concerned teachers along with other staff during the 

examination is mandatory and responsibility of the concerned Chairman 

 

Instructions: 

1. Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action 

will be taken against guilty. 

a). Mobile phone will be snatched and will not be returned. 

b). Paper will be cancelled  

c).  Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations 

2. Without University ID Cards students will be not be allowed to sit in the examination 

and no late comer should be allowed to sit in the Exams.   

 

Examination Halls: 

FSHN Lecture rooms  

 


